KOMEN IOWA RACE FOR THE CURE

Saturday - May 9, 2015
Ottumwa, Iowa
5K RESULTS
Place Div/Tot Name City
1 1/4 Ryan Mitchell Ottumwa
2 1/7 Curtis Ford Ottumwa
3 1/4 Brian Ortell Ottumwa
4 1/4 Bradly Deprenger Prairie City
5 1/12 Vindothan Nayagor Fairfield
6 1/12 Kristen Mitchell Ottumwa
7 1/21 Stacie Manary Ottumwa
8 1/2 Pete Mannisi Hayesville
9 2/7 Alan Garcia Ottumwa
10 1/4 Jeremy Frueh Ottumwa
11 2/12 Heather Ware Ottumwa
12 2/4 Nathan Chamberlain Oskaloosa
13 2/21 Kim Pedretti Keosauqua
14 2/12 Matthew Gridley Ottumwa
15 1/3 Jerry Blazina Drakesville
16 3/12 Ina Cavin Ottumwa
17 3/21 Sara Chance Ottumwa
18 3/12 Bryan Cruz Ottumwa
19 3/7 Wyatt Crosby Ottumwa
20 1/5 Brian Simmons Fairfield
21 4/12 Mahmood Al-Shameri Fairfield
22 2/4 Jason Randall Ottumwa
23 4/12 Anne Hagen Ottumwa
24 1/16 Christy Roberts Lees Summit
25 2/16 Emily Donohue Kiel
26 5/12 Aaron Shoemaker Fairfield
27 6/12 Derek Fye Ottumwa
28 3/16 Emily Roth Fairfield
29 1/6 John Dewitt Kansas City
30 1/12 McKenna Duff Ottumwa
31 7/12 Jamie Ulloa Fairfield
32 1/4 Eugene Gaub Fairfield
33 4/21 Erin Crawford Ottumwa
34 1/7 Mendy Sebolt Centerville
35 2/4 Terry Wright Ottumwa
36 4/7 Dominick Smith Oskaloosa
37 2/6 Joel Abrams Ely
38 3/4 Clayton Cudworth Ottumwa
39 1/4 Hannah Mason Oskaloosa
40 2/4 Patrick Pamfrey Fairfield
41 1/13 Elaine Pomfree Fairfield
42 4/16 Kaitlin Courtney West Des Moines
43 1/1 Kyle Lapoint Ottumwa
44 1/4 Hilarie Lapoint Ottumwa
45 1/8 Jaison Anderson Oskaloosa
46 5/16 Elizabeth Luedtke Ottumwa
47 2/8 John Severson Ottumwa
48 2/7 Amy Belloma Centerville
49 3/6 Scott Mason Kansas City
50 1/9 Joyce Ware Bloomfield
51 3/4 Tim Davidson Ottumwa
52 2/9 Cherie Langland Ottumwa
53 2/12 Holly McCoy Batavia
54 4/6 Stephen Sporer Saint Paul
55 5/7 Trenten Goode Ottumwa
56 3/12 Samantha McCoy Ottumwa
57 5/12 Danielle Weller Ottumwa
58 3/8 Colton Anderson Oskaloosa
59 4/8 Matthew McDonald Centerville
60 2/13 Cynthia Nichols Mount Pleasant
61 8/12 Scott Davis Albia
62 1/6 Becky Rozenboom Oskaloosa
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3/4
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13/16
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Kurt Anderson
Jamie Votrobeck
Jackie Dalponte
Kierra Bishop
Helen Altfillisch
Olivia Giardino
Melissa Montgomery
Jenna Hoskins
Jacque Schutte
Noelle Barnes
Lana Degroot
Jennifer Kessler
Jonah Wright
Rachel Thompson
Jasmine Luedtke
Samantha Saunders
Giulia Jackson
Lora York
William Ottens
Jennifer Koch
Carol Haupert
Sharelle Glosser
Dee Dorsett
Kortny O'Brien
Mackenzie Payne
Nick Biggs
Lillian Mitchell
Sadie Dykstra
Hinolli Niayager
Dj Ramsamoo]
Valerie Orne
Ashley Frueh
Susann Keller-Mccain
Angela Dotson
Zoe Litke
Kortney Proctor
Makenzie Flynn
Stephanie Pierce
Sarah Smith

Kate Vanwest
Candy Fisher
Kathy Sisler
Michael Obrien
Mark York
Jocelyn Burton
Josie Rea

Trisha Rea

Chris Marshall
Destiny Harvey
Marc Roe

Lauren Madren
Michael Courtney
Kathy Courtney
Sonya Crosby
Chris Kanselaar
Tan Nguyen

Keith Brooks
Edward Carnes
Jason Deprey
Heather Swanstrom
Laura Spencer
Kathy Burris
Cameron Manary
Oralia Jacome
Ronnie Thompson
Ashley Arnold
Todd Van Winkle
Laura Van Winkle
Mike Urich

Laura Van Donselaar
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Donnie Turner
Quenton Mitchell
Janelle Deblock
Josie Moode

Judy Jones

Lane Anderson
Christy Hoksbergen
Cindy Barker
Megan Richmond
Linda Larkins
Madeline McDonald
Bill Malcom

Lisa Doud

Leslie Malcom

Jim Dellinger
Michelle Axel
Mary Krafka

Bobbi Bowen

Tina Jones

Deanna Chambers
William Austin
Betty Bell

Mary Moore
Brandon Wheeler
Salud Leyva
Kristen Sertterh
Pat McDowell
Mechele Harger
Dorothy Harvey
Brian Burnam
Tyler McCoy
Heather Ehrenhard
Robin Ehrenhard
Cathy Bowman
Santoria Rush
Maureen Meyer
Nikki Helm

Jeanne Spettel
Christine Bormann
Teresa McGiverin
Jennifer Vanwest
Marlene Meyer
Jana Cruzen
Elaine Heisdorffer
Sally Sigala-Garcia
Olivia Lunsford
Camilla Crumes
Molly Jones

Pam De Boer

Becky Peters
Lynda Kauzlarich
Stephanie McDonald
Susan Weaver
Kristen McFarland
Keaton Gorden
Alex Fesler
Madalyn Wiggins
Sonya Harvey

Gary Hadsell

Kia Fullenkamp
Shannan Cowan
Carla Herteen
Mulay Gebreselassie
Pat Hadsell
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Place No.

1 334
2 415
3 399
4 224
5 408
6 406
7 237
8 236
9 214
10 388
11 210
12 400
13 414
14 296
15 202
16 409
17 295
18 328
19 225
20 407
21 238
22 324
23 300
24 201
25 352
26 398
27 392
28 204
29 413
30 262
31 220
32 302
33 357
34 203
35 265
36 221
37 353
38 354
39 274
40 341
41 411
42 272
43 325
44 287
45 350
46 385
47 212
48 378
49 410
50 382
51 308
52 315
53 312
54 311
55 333
56 205

MALE RESULTS

Name City

Ryan Mitchell Ottumwa
Curtis Ford Ottumwa
Brian Ortell Ottumwa
Bradly Deprenger Prairie City
Vindothan Nayagor Fairfield
Pete Mannisi Hayesville
Alan Garcia Ottumwa
Jeremy Frueh Ottumwa
Nathan Chamberlain Oskaloosa
Matthew Gridley Ottumwa
Jerry Blazina Drakesville
Bryan Cruz Ottumwa
Wyatt Crosby Ottumwa
Brian Simmons Fairfield
Mahmood Al-Shameri Fairfield
Jason Randall Ottumwa
Aaron Shoemaker Fairfield
Derek Fye Ottumwa
John Dewitt Kansas City
Jamie Ulloa Fairfield
Eugene Gaub Fairfield
Terry Wright Ottumwa
Dominick Smith Oskaloosa
Joel Abrams Ely

Clayton Cudworth Ottumwa
Patrick Pamfrey Fairfield
Kyle Lapoint Ottumwa
Jaison Anderson Oskaloosa
John Severson Ottumwa
Scott Mason Kansas City
Tim Davidson Ottumwa
Stephen Sporer Saint Paul
Trenten Goode Ottumwa
Colton Anderson Oskaloosa
Matthew McDonald Centerville
Scott Davis Albia

Kurt Anderson Ottumwa
Jonah Wright Ottumwa
William Ottens Oskaloosa
Nick Biggs Ottumwa

Dj Ramsamoo] Kirkville
Michael Obrien Ottumwa
Mark York Ottumwa
Marc Roe Ottumwa
Michael Courtney Cedar Rapids
Tan Nguyen Ottumwa
Keith Brooks Oskaloosa
Edward Carnes Oskaloosa
Jason Deprey Fairfield
Cameron Manary Ottumwa
Ronnie Thompson Ottumwa
Todd Van Winkle Stockport
Mike Urich Ankeny
Donnie Turner Ottumwa
Quenton Mitchell Ottumwa

Lane Anderson

Bussey

S Chiptim Guntime Pace

St Age
IA 37
IA 17
IA 48
IA 24
IA 28
IA 68
IA 19
IA 32
IA 24
IA 26
IA 51
IA 27
IA 16
IA 56
IA 27
IA 35
IA 25
IA 28
MO 44
IA 25
IA 60
IA 48
IA 16
IA 40
IA 20
IA 60
IA 99
IA 10
IA 12
MO 44
IA 39
MN 41
IA 16
IA 9
IA 13
IA 28
IA 59
IA 19
IA 30
IA 55
IA 26
IA 43
IA 57
IA 40
IA 29
IA 28
IA 53
IA 56
IA 28
IA 7
IA 64
IA 30
IA 48
IA 23
IA 8
IA 15
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259
390
207
323
213
356
242
243
239

Bill Malcom

Jim Dellinger
William Austin
Brandon Wheeler
Brian Burnam

Tyler McCoy

Keaton Gorden

Gary Hadsell

Mulay Gebreselassie

Name

Altoona
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Bloomfield
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Tracy
Ottumwa

FEMALE RESULTS

City

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

Kristen Mitchell
Stacie Manary
Heather Ware

Kim Pedretti

Ina Cavin

Sara Chance

Anne Hagen
Christy Roberts
Emily Donohue
Emily Roth
McKenna Duff
Erin Crawford
Mendy Sebolt
Hannah Mason
Elaine Pomfree
Kaitlin Courtney
Hilarie Lapoint
Elizabeth Luedtke
Amy Belloma
Joyce Ware
Cherie Langland
Holly McCoy
Samantha McCoy
Danielle Weller
Cynthia Nichols
Becky Rozenboom
Jamie Votrobeck
Jackie Dalponte
Kierra Bishop
Helen Altfillisch
Olivia Giardino
Melissa Montgomery
Jenna Hoskins
Jacque Schutte
Noelle Barnes
Lana Degroot
Jennifer Kessler
Rachel Thompson
Jasmine Luedtke
Samantha Saunders
Giulia Jackson
Lora York
Jennifer Koch
Carol Haupert
Sharelle Glosser

Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Keosauqua
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Lees Summit
Kiel
Fairfield
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Centerville
Oskaloosa
Fairfield

West Des Moines

Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Centerville
Bloomfield
Ottumwa
Batavia
Ottumwa
Ottumwa

Mount Pleasant

Oskaloosa
Lovilia
Centerville
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Oskaloosa
Fairfield
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Prairie City
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Moravia

47
75
67
35
54
14
14
61
33
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:50
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33
35
19
34
49
:08
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:53
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

226
271
276
332
230
412
273
235
401
228
391
281
234
374
337
317
233
338
347
282
283

36
389
372

12
218
255
305
339
346
253
206
314
313
343
416
254

366
365
60
264
16
260
361
258
211
384
11
59
269
34
292
54
23
247
231
232
330
380

Dee Dorsett
Kortny O'Brien
Mackenzie Payne
Lillian Mitchell
Sadie Dykstra
Hinolli Niayager
Valerie Orne
Ashley Frueh

Susann Keller-Mccain

Angela Dotson
Zoe Litke
Kortney Proctor
Makenzie Flynn
Stephanie Pierce
Sarah Smith

Kate Vanwest
Candy Fisher
Kathy Sisler
Jocelyn Burton
Josie Rea

Trisha Rea

Chris Marshall
Destiny Harvey
Lauren Madren
Kathy Courtney
Sonya Crosby
Chris Kanselaar
Heather Swanstrom
Laura Spencer
Kathy Burris
Oralia Jacome
Ashley Arnold
Laura Van Winkle
Laura Van Donselaar
Janelle Deblock
Josie Moode

Judy Jones
Christy Hoksbergen
Cindy Barker
Megan Richmond
Linda Larkins
Madeline McDonald
Lisa Doud

Leslie Malcom
Michelle Axel
Mary Krafka
Bobbi Bowen

Tina Jones
Deanna Chambers
Betty Bell

Mary Moore

Salud Leyva
Kristen Sertterh
Pat McDowell
Mechele Harger
Dorothy Harvey
Heather Ehrenhard
Robin Ehrenhard
Cathy Bowman
Santoria Rush

Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Lovilia
Fairfield
Fairfield
Ottumwa
Oskaloosa
Grimes
Centerville
Wilton
Keota
Ottumwa
Minneapolis
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Blakesburg
Blakesburg
Numa
Hedrick
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Centerville
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Fairfield
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Stockport
Oskaloosa
Kansas City
Ottumwa
Iowa City
Bussey
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Centerville
Ottumwa
Altoona
Oskaloosa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Eddyville
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Agency
Blakesburg
Oskaloosa
Hedrick
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Waterloo
Fairfield
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IA
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IA
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IA
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10
10
27
23
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31
46
31
99
27
27
10
30
43
64
56
27
43
11
50
31
15
55
52
50
26
47
65
57
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28
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11
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17
17
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14
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47
26
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38
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55
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31
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82
47
31
29
48
54
33

L I B B B B i e B e B e B B B e e e e e e B B B B B B e B B B e e e e e B B B B B B B B B e e B B B B B B B B e e e e

30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
31:
31:
33:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
35:
36:
37:
37:
34:
38:
38:
39:
36:
41:
42
42
42
42
43:
45:
45:
46:
46:
47
47 ;
47 :

47

44
46
12
21
16
03
24
38
06
25
29
37
38
04
52
08
28
27
55
38
38
55
38
48
19
31
04
41
53
25
38
39
12
12
13
51
24
11
04
05
40
19
22
36
30
49
05
41
18

:06
49:
48:
50:
48:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
53:

33
30
06
50
55
59
56
56
58
39

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
40:
41:
42
42
42
43:
43:
45:
45:
46:
47 :
47
:51
47 :
48:
50:
50:
51:
51:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
54:

47

00
01
17
27
35
35
40
47
26
39
41
42
43
06
10
23
44
44
23
58
59
13
22
49
57
04
18
03
07
41
06
23
30
42
25
03
41
25
28
30
26
28
55
58
59
03
26

55
39
18
59
00
22
32
33
36
36
39
06

11

11

16

:59
:59
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:23
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:57
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
:25
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:

05
08
10
10
12
14
27
31
31
32
32
40
41
45
52
52
04
16
16
20

32
35
37
41
56

08
16
21
24
28
42
54
25
40
40
41
59
00
47
48
08
09
16
24
26
40
12
25

32
55
55
15
16
17
25



106
107
108
109
110
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113
114
115
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121
122
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124
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128
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267
251
301
58
39
316
40
75
82
370
369
62
30
77
277
31
72
76
367
368
379
344
359
13
26
244

Maureen Meyer
Nikki Helm

Jeanne Spettel
Christine Bormann
Teresa McGiverin
Jennifer Vanwest
Marlene Meyer

Jana Cruzen

Elaine Heisdorffer
Sally Sigala-Garcia
Olivia Lunsford
Camilla Crumes
Molly Jones

Pam De Boer

Becky Peters

Lynda Kauzlarich
Stephanie McDonald
Susan Weaver
Kristen McFarland
Alex Fesler
Madalyn Wiggins
Sonya Harvey

Kia Fullenkamp
Shannan Cowan
Carla Herteen

Pat Hadsell

FEMALE AGE

Albia

Albia

Albia
Libertyville
Kansas City
Ottumwa
Sigourney
Batavia
Green Island
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Batavia
Centerville
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Keosauqua
Agency
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Tracy

GROUP RESULTS
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MO
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
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15
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53
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Name City
Kierra Bishop Ottumwa
Helen Altfillisch Ottumwa
Olivia Giardino Ottumwa
Jasmine Luedtke Ottumwa
Mackenzie Payne Ottumwa
Lillian Mitchell Ottumwa
Stephanie Pierce Ottumwa
Trisha Rea Blakesburg
Josie Moode Ottumwa
Madeline McDonald Centerville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS
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Name City

Jaison Anderson Oskaloosa
John Severson Ottumwa
Colton Anderson Oskaloosa
Matthew McDonald Centerville
Cameron Manary Ottumwa
Quenton Mitchell Ottumwa
Tyler McCoy Ottumwa
Keaton Gorden Ottumwa
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23 25
56 26:
28 26:
127 26:
123 37
: 38 39
125 52
:50 1:03



Place

O Jo U Wi

e
N H O W

No.

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 19
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
McKenna Duff Ottumwa IA 16 F 23:48 23:57 7:43
Holly McCoy Batavia IA 17 F 26:07 26:13 8:27
Samantha McCoy Ottumwa IA 1lo6 F 26:17 26:29 8:32
Lauren Madren Ottumwa IA 15 F 34:48 35:49 11:32
Cindy Barker Ottumwa IA 17 F 42:04 42:28 13:40
Megan Richmond Ottumwa IA 17 F 42:05 42:30 13:41
Jennifer Vanwest Ottumwa IA 15 F 55:38 56:44 18:16
Sally Sigala-Garcia Ottumwa IA 17 F 58:26 58:53 18:57
Olivia Lunsford Ottumwa IA 15 F 58:30 58:56 18:59
Kristen McFarland Ottumwa IA 16 F 1:01:47 1:03:05 20:19
Alex Fesler Ottumwa IA 15 F 1:01:50 1:03:08 20:20
Madalyn Wiggins Ottumwa IA 16 F 1:01:50 1:03:08 20:20
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 19
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Curtis Ford Ottumwa IA 17 M 18:58 19:02 6:08
Alan Garcia Ottumwa IA 19 M 21:21 21:25 6:54
Wyatt Crosby Ottumwa IA 16 M 22:43 22:49 7:21
Dominick Smith Oskaloosa IA 16 M 24:16 24:21 7:50
Trenten Goode Ottumwa IA 16 M 26:17 26:29 8:32
Jonah Wright Ottumwa IA 19 M 28:44 28:50 9:17
Lane Anderson Bussey IA 15 M 42:09 42:24 13:39
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 24
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Hannah Mason Oskaloosa IA 23 F 24:53 24:57 8:02
Jacque Schutte Ottumwa IA 23 F 28:13 28:20 9:08
Samantha Saunders Ottumwa IA 20 F 28:51 29:03 9:21
Hinolli Niayager Fairfield IA 23 F 31:03 31:35 10:10
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 24
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Bradly Deprenger Prairie City IA 24 M 20:43 20:46 6:41
Nathan Chamberlain Oskaloosa IA 24 M 21:54 22:01 7:06
Clayton Cudworth Ottumwa IA 20 M 24:48 24:55 8:02
Donnie Turner Ottumwa IA 23 M 38:42 38:55 12:32
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Christy Roberts Lees Summit MO 29 F 23:22 23:32 7:35
Emily Donohue Kiel WI 26 F 23:22 23:32 7:35
Emily Roth Fairfield IA 28 F 23:40 23:46 7:39
Kaitlin Courtney West Des Moines IA 26 F 25:05 25:16 8:08
Elizabeth Luedtke Ottumwa IA 29 F 25:41 25:52 8:20
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Jackie Dalponte Centerville IA 25 F 27:30 27:42 8:55
Sadie Dykstra Lovilia IA 27 F 31:16 31:35 10:10
Kortney Proctor Wilton IA 27 F 31:37 32:42 10:32
Makenzie Flynn Keota IA 27 F 31:38 32:43 10:32
Jocelyn Burton Ottumwa IA 27 F 33:55 34:23 11:04
Heather Swanstrom Ottumwa IA 26 F 35:41 37:03 11:56
Ashley Arnold Ottumwa IA 27 F 34:39 38:23 12:21
Laura Van Winkle Stockport IA 28 F 38:12 38:30 12:24
Laura Van Donselaar Oskaloosa IA 28 F 38:12 38:42 12:28
Michelle Axel Oskaloosa IA 26 F 46:30 46:59 15:08
Heather Ehrenhard Ottumwa IA 29 F 52:56 53:36 17:15
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Vindothan Nayagor Fairfield IA 28 M 20:49 20:52 6:43
Matthew Gridley Ottumwa IA 26 M 22:14 22:18 7:11
Bryan Cruz Ottumwa IA 27 M 22:34 22:41 7:19
Mahmood Al-Shameri Fairfield IA 27 M 23:09 23:12 7:28
Aaron Shoemaker Fairfield IA 25 M 23:42 23:44 7:39
Derek Fye Ottumwa IA 28 M 23:36 23:44 7:39
Jamie Ulloa Fairfield IA 25 M 24:01 24:03 7:45
Scott Davis Albia IA 28 M 26:36 26:51 8:39
Dj Ramsamoo] Kirkville IA 26 M 31:33 31:35 10:10
Michael Courtney Cedar Rapids IA 29 M 35:17 35:57 11:35
Tan Nguyen Ottumwa IA 28 M 36:11 36:22 11:43
Jason Deprey Fairfield IA 28 M 36:23 36:51 11:52
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 34
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Stacie Manary Ottumwa IA 34 F 21:13 21:15 6:51
Kim Pedretti Keosauqua IA 34 F 22:04 22:10 7:08
Sara Chance Ottumwa IA 33 F 22:34 22:37 T7:17
Erin Crawford Ottumwa IA 31 F 23:49 24:09 7:47
Jamie Votrobeck Lovilia IA 30 F 27:24 27:38 8:54
Jenna Hoskins Ottumwa IA 33 F 28:03 28:17 9:07
Rachel Thompson Ottumwa IA 33 F 28:42 28:54 9:18
Giulia Jackson Prairie City IA 31 F 28:57 29:03 9:21
Sharelle Glosser Moravia IA 30 F 30:36 30:48 9:55
Kortny O'Brien Ottumwa IA 31 F 30:46 31:01 9:59
Ashley Frueh Ottumwa IA 31 F 31:38 31:47 10:14
Angela Dotson Grimes IA 31 F 32:25 32:39 10:31
Sarah Smith Minneapolis MN 30 F 32:52 33:10 10:41
Destiny Harvey Hedrick IA 31 F 34:38 35:22 11:23
Janelle Deblock Kansas City MO 34 F 39:13 39:25 12:42
Mary Moore Ottumwa IA 31 F 49:33 50:18 16:12
Salud Leyva Ottumwa IA 34 F 48:30 50:59 16:25
Kristen Sertterh Agency IA 34 F 50:06 51:00 16:25
Dorothy Harvey Hedrick IA 31 F 51:59 52:33 16:55
Santoria Rush Fairfield IA 33 F 53:39 54:06 17:25
Molly Jones Ottumwa IA 34 F 59:14 1:00:05 19:21

373
230
281
234
347
305
206
314
313
361
231




MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 34

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace

1 236 Jeremy Frueh Ottumwa IA 32 M 21:35 21:43 7:00

2 274 William Ottens Oskaloosa IA 30 M 29:14 29:21 9:27

3 315 Todd Van Winkle Stockport IA 30 M 38:11 38:30 12:24

4 239 Mulay Gebreselassie Ottumwa IA 33 M 1:03:56 1:06:53 21:32
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 - 39

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace

1 331 Kristen Mitchell Ottumwa IA 36 F 20:52 20:54 6:44

2 319 Heather Ware Ottumwa IA 36 F 21:56 22:00 7:05

3 363 Ina Cavin Ottumwa IA 37 F 22:18 22:24 7:13

4 245 Anne Hagen Ottumwa IA 36 F 23:18 23:22 7:32

5 322 Danielle Weller Ottumwa IA 35 F 26:21 26:30 8:32

6 371 Melissa Montgomery Ottumwa IA 35 F 27:49 28:00 9:01

7 208 Noelle Barnes Ottumwa IA 35 F 28:05 28:23 9:08

8 375 Jennifer Kessler Fairfield IA 37 F 28:21 28:37 9:13

9 211 Bobbi Bowen Ottumwa IA 38 F 47:05 47:26 15:16

10 251 Nikki Helm Albia IA 36 F 53:52 54:33 17:34

11 72 Stephanie McDonald Ottumwa IA 39 F 1:00:23 1:01:56 19:56

12 359 Kia Fullenkamp Agency IA 37 F 1:00:41 1:04:22 20:43

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 - 39

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace

1 334 Ryan Mitchell Ottumwa IA 37 M 18:38 18:41 6:01

2 409 Jason Randall Ottumwa IA 35 M 23:14 23:18 7:30

3 220 Tim Davidson Ottumwa IA 39 M 26:00 26:07 8:25

4 323 Brandon Wheeler Ottumwa IA 35 M 49:30 50:19 16:12
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 44

Place No Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace

1 335 Mendy Sebolt Centerville IA 41 F 24:06 24:13 7:48

2 336 Amy Belloma Centerville IA 44 F 25:51 26:03 8:23

3 317 Kate Vanwest Ottumwa IA 43 F 33:08 33:23 10:45

4 282 Josie Rea Blakesburg IA 43 F 34:38 34:58 11:16

5 254 Judy Jones Iowa City IA 43 F 41:24 41:41 13:25

6 2 Christy Hoksbergen Bussey IA 43 F 42:11 42:25 13:40

7 13 Shannan Cowan Ottumwa IA 44 F 1:04:15 1:05:17 21:01

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 44

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace

1 225 John Dewitt Kansas City MO 44 M 23:39 23:48 7:40

2 201 Joel Abrams Ely IA 40 M 24:45 24:47 7:59

3 262 Scott Mason Kansas City MO 44 M 25:54 26:03 8:24
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Stephen Sporer Saint Paul MN 41 M 26:05 26:22 8:30
Michael Obrien Ottumwa IA 43 M 33:26 33:53 10:55
Marc Roe Ottumwa IA 40 M 35:23 35:42 11:30
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 45 - 49
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Joyce Ware Bloomfield IA 49 F 25:58 26:03 8:24
Cherie Langland Ottumwa IA 45 F 26:04 26:12 8:26
Susann Keller-Mccain Oskaloosa IA 46 F 32:06 32:26 10:27
Laura Spencer Ottumwa IA 47 F 36:53 37:07 11:57
Leslie Malcom Altoona IA 47 F 45:36 45:58 14:48
Tina Jones Ottumwa IA 48 F 47:41 47:51 15:24
Mechele Harger Oskaloosa IA 47 F 51:55 52:32 16:55
Robin Ehrenhard Ottumwa IA 48 F 52:56 53:36 17:16
Maureen Meyer Albia IA 48 F 53:52 54:33 17:34
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 45 - 49
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Brian Ortell Ottumwa IA 48 M 20:21 20:25 6:35
Terry Wright Ottumwa IA 48 M 24:13 24:20 7:50
Mike Urich Ankeny IA 48 M 38:01 38:31 12:24
Bill Malcom Altoona IA 47 M 45:33 45:55 14:47
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 - 54
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Lana Degroot Oskaloosa IA 53 F 27:53 28:28 9:10
Dee Dorsett Ottumwa IA 53 F 30:44 31:00 9:59
Chris Marshall Numa IA 50 F 34:55 35:13 11:20
Sonya Crosby Ottumwa IA 52 F 35:31 36:04 11:37
Chris Kanselaar Centerville IA 50 F 36:04 36:18 11:41
Cathy Bowman Waterloo IA 54 F 52:58 53:39 17:17
Christine Bormann Libertyville IA 53 F 53:46 55:16 17:48
Jana Cruzen Batavia IA 53 F 57:04 57:49 18:37
Pam De Boer Ottumwa IA 53 F 59:10 1:01:31 19:48
Sonya Harvey Keosauqua IA 50 F 1:01:49 1:03:29 20:26
Carla Herteen Ottumwa IA 53 F 1:04:33 1:06:53 21:32
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 - 54
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Jerry Blazina Drakesville IA 51 M 22:14 22:18 7:11
Keith Brooks Oskaloosa IA 53 M 34:37 36:36 11:47
Brian Burnam Bloomfield IA 54 M 52:34 52:34 16:55
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FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59
Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
Elaine Pomfree Fairfield IA 57 F 24:57 25:07 8:05
Cynthia Nichols Mount Pleasant IA 55 F 20:42 26:39 8:35
Carol Haupert Ottumwa IA 58 F 30:22 30:42 9:53
Kathy Sisler Ottumwa IA 56 F 33:27 33:44 10:52
Kathy Courtney Ottumwa IA 55 F 35:19 35:57 11:35
Oralia Jacome Ottumwa IA 57 F 37:38 38:06 12:16
Lisa Doud Ottumwa IA 57 F 45:22 45:55 14:47
Deanna Chambers Eddyville IA 55 F 47:18 47:55 15:26
9 39 Teresa McGiverin Kansas City MO 58 F 55:37 56:38 18:14
10 62 Camilla Crumes Ottumwa IA 59 F 58:32 59:45 19:14
11 31 Lynda Kauzlarich Centerville IA 59 F 1:00:25 1:01:56 19:56
12 76 Susan Weaver Ottumwa IA 56 F 1:02:05 1:02:58 20:106
13 244 Pat Hadsell Tracy IA 56 F 1:06:29 1:07:41 21:47
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59
Place No Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 296 Brian Simmons Fairfield IA 56 M 22:59 23:03 7:26
2 353 Kurt Anderson Ottumwa IA 59 M 27:32 27:38 8:54
3 341 Nick Biggs Ottumwa IA 55 M 31:06 31:22 10:06
4 325 Mark York Ottumwa IA 57 M 33:45 33:58 10:56
5 378 Edward Carnes Oskaloosa IA 56 M 36:11 36:48 11:51
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 64
Place No Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 342 Becky Rozenboom Oskaloosa IA 63 F 27:17 27:26  8:50
2 4 Lora York Ottumwa IA 60 F 29:07 29:20 9:27
3 273 Valerie Orne Fairfield IA 62 F 31:24 31:40 10:12
4 233 Candy Fisher Ottumwa IA 64 F 33:28 33:44 10:52
5 60 Linda Larkins Ottumwa IA 62 F 42:40 43:26 13:59
6 82 Elaine Heisdorffer Green Island IA 61 F 57:17 57:49 18:37
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 64
Place No Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 238 Eugene Gaub Fairfield IA 60 M 23:55 24:06 7:46
2 398 Patrick Pamfrey Fairfield IA 60 M 24:51 25:00 8:03
3 308 Ronnie Thompson Ottumwa IA 64 M 37:52 38:11 12:18
4 243 Gary Hadsell Tracy IA 61 M 1:02:21 1:03:31 20:27
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 - 69
Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 346 Kathy Burris Fairfield IA 65 F 37:25 37:41 12:08
2 59 Betty Bell Ottumwa IA 68 F 47:06 48:39 15:40



MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 - 69
Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 406 Pete Mannisi Hayesville IA 68 M 21:16 21:19 6:52
2 207 william Austin Ottumwa IA 67 M 48:26 48:35 15:39
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 98
Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 258 Mary Krafka Ottumwa IA 73 F 46:49 47:03 15:09
2 54 Pat McDowell Blakesburg IA 82 F 48:50 51:22 16:32
3 40 Marlene Meyer Sigourney IA 74 F 55:50 57:05 18:23
4 277 Becky Peters Batavia IA 75 F 1:01:14 1:01:46 19:53
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 98
Place No Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 390 Jim Dellinger Ottumwa IA 75 M 46:04 46:33 14:59
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 99 - 99
Place No Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 393 Hilarie Lapoint Ottumwa IA 99 F 25:16 25:22 8:10
2 397 Jennifer Koch Ottumwa IA 99 F 29:14 29:27 9:29
3 391 Zoe Litke Centerville IA 99 F 32:29 32:41 10:31
4 301 Jeanne Spettel Albia IA 99 F 53:53 54:34 17:34
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 99 - 99
Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 392 Kyle Lapoint Ottumwa IA 99 M 25:15 25:22 8:10



